MVP Awards -- Defensive Backs (North Team) -- $500 Scholarship

Year

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

Recipient

Vince Pavic - Conemaugh Valley

Tom Smith - Homer Center

Dakar Jones - Indiana

Rob Patterson - Homer Center

Jason Toth - Forest Hills

Kevin Raney - Homer Center

Comanche Garcia - Bellwood-Antis

Samm Taranto - Northern Cambria

Brian Brozeski - Blairsville

Jonathan Petrunak - Forest Hills

Michael Borisenko - Altoona

Luke Golden - Bishop Carroll

Tom Rorabaugh - Penns Manor

Michael Persio - Central Cambria

Tyler Laverick - Bishop Carroll

Joe Ostinowsky - Blacklick Valley

Johnathan Buggey - Homer Center

Joel Takacs - Bishop Carroll

Brock Lauer - Bishop Carroll



2007 Chris Lieb - Northern Cambria

2008 Adam Petrosky - Central Cambria
2009 Andy Tomovich - Chestnut Ridge
2010 Erik Espe - Central Cambria

2011 Mitchell Brown - Central Cambria
2012 Mike Cavazza - Marion Center
2013 Brodey Thompson — Marion Center
2014 Isaac Sclesky — Cambria Heights
2015 Daniel Taylor- Tussey Mountain
2016 Cyrus Lieb- Penns Manor

2017 Steven Sheaffer- Everett

2018 Eric Elgin- Forest Hills

2019 Adam Ratkus — Blairsville

2021 Kyle Murray — Altoona

2022 Ethan Hemminger- Somerset
2023 Grayden Lewis-Richland

2024 Austin Chambers — Purchase Line



